T
IM
E
R
S
13
Series 304  Series 319
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

Before starting your design, read the safety statement
on the inside back cover of the ATC catalog.
ORDERING CODE
319 B 001 Q 1 X
BASIC TYPE
AC MODEL
RANGE
001 – 1 Sec.
349 – 3 Sec.
101 – 6 Sec.
003 – 10 Sec.
006 – 30 Sec.
VOLTAGE & FREQUENCY
Q – 120V, 50/60 Hz
R – 240V, 50/60 Hz
K – Special
ARRANGEMENT
1 – On-delay
0 – Special
FEATURES
X – Standard
K – Special
ACCESSORIES
0000-825-85-00 Surface/DIN rail mounting socket
0000-825-64-00 Surface mounting socket
0319-025-06-00 Retaining clip for mounting socket
ORDERING CODE
319D 016 Q 1 C
BASIC TYPE
RANGE
016 – Five dial-selected ranges (0.3 sec., 3 sec., 30 sec., 3 min., 30 min.)
134 – Three dial-selected ranges (1 sec., 10 sec., 100 sec.)
360 – Three dial-selected ranges (1 min., 10 min., 100 min.)
000 – Special
VOLTAGE & FREQUENCY
Q – 120V, 50/60 Hz
R – 240V, 50/60 Hz
T – 24V, 50/60 Hz
H – 24/28 V DC (319D-016 Model only)
ARRANGEMENT
1 – On-delay
0 – Special
FEATURES
C – Standard
K – Special
ACCESSORIES
0000-825-85-00 Surface/DIN rail mounting socket
0000-825-64-00 Surface mounting socket
0319-025-06-00 Retaining clip for mounting socket
0319-261-44-00 Panel mount bezel kit
0319-261-45-00 Panel mount socket kit, 8 pin
SERIES 319 PLUG-IN ADJUSTABLE AC/DC TDR
ISE, Inc.   -   10100 Royalton Rd.   -   Cleveland, OH  44133  USA    -   Tel: (440) 237-3200  -  Fax: (440) 237-1744   -   http://instserv.com